Position Other Positions Held

Elementary Principal

Project Specialist

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Resource Specialist

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Learning Handicapped Teacher
Learning Handicapped Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Learning Handicapped Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Head Custodian |

K-12 Education Entity

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Department Total Wages

Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn

$115,553
$105,682
$102,545
$101,615
$101,418
$100,779
$100,333
$100,321
$99,857
$99,816
$97,356
$97,234
$96,557
$96,258
$95,979
$95,870
$95,783
$85,602
$84,263
$81,113
$79,777
$74,970
$72,781
$72,581
$70,889
$69,898
$68,838
$51,747
$51,346
$43,575

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,451
$20,639
$19,797
$20,350
$20,384
$20,221
$20,189
$19,609
$19,581
$20,790
$19,940
$20,439
$19,295

$8,777
$17,254
$18,743
$19,236
$16,711
$16,257
$18,481
$19,266
$18,091
$15,284
$16,731
$18,328
$17,600
$14,920
$11,313
$15,464
$18,566



School Secretary |

Custodian

Learning Handicapped Teacher
Learning Handicapped Teacher
Bilingual Clerk Typist |

Campus Supervisor

Bilingual Assistant

Food Service Worker I

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Elementary Teacher
School Library Assistant |
Bilingual Assistant

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Campus Supervisor
Food Service Worker |
Bilingual Assistant

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn

Myra Linn

Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn

Myra Linn

Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn

Myra Linn
Myra Linn

$40,655
$39,760
$38,038
$34,466
$30,491
$25,012
$23,239
$23,174
$20,747

$19,460

$19,269
$15,949
$15,583
$15,408

$13,547

$10,698
$10,535
$10,167

$5,408

$5,177
$2,130

$17,792
$17,659
$7,003
$2,867
$16,218
$4,604
$3,914
$4,315
$3,710

$14,049

$4,825
$2,970
$2,897
$1,126

$8,092

$1,062
$0
$0
$1,020

$859
$0



