Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$115,553	\$24,451
Project Specialist		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$105,682	\$20,639
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$102,545	\$19,797
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$101,615	\$20,350
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$101,418	\$20,384
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$100,779	\$20,221
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$100,333	\$20,189
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$100,321	\$19,609
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$99,857	\$19,581
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$99,816	\$20,790
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$97,356	\$19,940
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$97,234	\$20,439
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$96,557	\$19,295
Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$96,258	\$8,777
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$95,979	\$17,254
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$95,870	\$18,743
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$95,783	\$19,236
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$85,602	\$16,711
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$84,263	\$16,257
Learning Handicapped Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$81,113	\$18,481
Learning Handicapped Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$79,777	\$19,266
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$74,970	\$18,091
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$72,781	\$15,284
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$72,581	\$16,731
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$70,889	\$18,328
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$69,898	\$17,600
Learning Handicapped Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$68,838	\$14,920
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$51,747	\$11,313
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$51,346	\$15,464
Head Custodian I		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$43,575	\$18,566

School Secretary I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$40,655	\$17,792
Custodian	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$39,760	\$17,659
Learning Handicapped Teacher	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$38,038	\$7,003
Learning Handicapped Teacher	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$34,466	\$2,867
Bilingual Clerk Typist I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$30,491	\$16,218
Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$25,012	\$4,604
Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$23,239	\$3,914
Food Service Worker II	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$23,174	\$4,315
Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$20,747	\$3,710
Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$19,460	\$14,049
Elementary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$19,269	\$4,825
School Library Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$15,949	\$2,970
Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$15,583	\$2,897
Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$15,408	\$1,126
Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$13,547	\$8,092
Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$10,698	\$1,062
Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$10,535	\$0
Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$10,167	\$0
Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$5,408	\$1,020
Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$5,177	\$859
Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$2,130	\$0